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

family room addition with wood fireplace. 

NEW PRICE

JOANNE GARDNER*

DREAM PROPERTY - 13+ AC, ERIN $2,199,000
Complete privacy. 4800 sq. ft., captivating design, superb workmanship, 

fly fish in your own part of West Credit River.

NEW

ERIN

MONICA DARABOS*

$399,900
Old downtown living. 
Ready to move in. 4 
bedroom semi with 9' 
ceilings main level, 2nd 
flr laundry, walkout to 
garage, open concept 
family/kitchen with 
walkout. Just under 
2600 sq. ft., unfin. 
bsmt. MLS#W1931123

OH BOY, A CLASSIC 2 STOREY FAMILY HOME -   $538,700
Built In 1992 & The Original Owners Have Kept This Home Impeccably! Inside Has 
Never Housed A Pet Or A Smoker & Outside Has Enjoyed The Hard Work Of Real 
Green-Thumb. This Property Is Located In Erin South Of The Village In One Of The 
Nicest Family Neighbourhoods & Is Ready For You Just To Move In!

LIZ CRIGHTON*

EVAN DEBRINCAT*
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

BEAUTIFUL LANDSCAPED OASIS AWAITS A NEW OWNER! 
This 3 bdrm bung. w/fin. w/o bsmt has loads of charm & space & stunning views. 

Bright eat-in kit. & fam. rm, formal liv/din rms, lrg mstr suite, hrdwd flooring, balcony 
walkouts, 2 fps, inground pool, rec rm, exercise rm, games rm & moreLOOKING FOR A GREAT INVESTMENT - $524,900

TISH DODGE*
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

STORE FRONT PLUS 2 APTS., ORTON  $265,000
Just 15 min. NW Erin Village, zoned resid. & comm. Approx. 2800 sq. ft. inc. permitted use 

store front. Perfect for large family or income.

JOANNE GARDNER*

ORTON

MARC BASKIN*

BRING THE IN-LAWS
Come see for yourself, all the great upgrades including 2 kitchens, spa 
like master bathroom, custom FP, so many more. Visit GTOWN.CA for 

virtual tour or call Marc direct now - at $419,900 it's priced to sell.

NEW

$212,900
Single detached, 3 bed-
room home on a quiet 
court. Open concept 

floor plan, bright kitchen 
with island. Living/dining 

are walkout to a large 
fenced yard. Finished 
basement. Must see!

RITA NERSESSIAN*

NEW

SOLDSOLD


